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** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

ENGINE PARTS TM

FORD/MAZDA/MERCURY 3.0L ENGINE

Jobber Net

$9.98

Part number

V2047

OE number

YF1Z-6505-BA
1F01-12-121
UPC: 729295191377

EXHAUST VALVE /

6 required

(Ford/Mercury)

(Mazda)

FORD
FORD TK
MERCURY
MAZDA

3.0-U,1,2
3.0
3.0-U,2
3.0

1999-07
1999-08
1999-05
2000-07

(182)
(182)
(182)
(2954cc)

Taurus
Ranger, Windstar
Sable
B3000

OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV


